
145

1

Surgery

1

House

9 to 14

28

1a

11

4

4

2

8

12

15

Tranley

5

El Sub Sta

16

CONSTANTINE ROAD 40

27

2

Shelter

28
35

to
to

29

40

23

1

16

AGINCOURT ROAD

24

C
R

ES
SY

 R
O

AD

42

52

54.5m

10

31

25 to 27

28

13

14
4

Ambulance Station

150

14
0

FLEET

146

ROAD

154 to 156

Und

CR

Stephenson H
ouse

98

46 to 60
40 to 45

83

Sunnyside

36

23

PH

BYRON MEWS

Palgrave House

Elm Terrace

1 to 56

FB

1 to 62

1 to 9

32

75

73

William Gunn

Boro C
onst & W

ard Bdy

Boro Const & Ward Bdy

1 to 5

Gas Gov

CW

House

The Stag
(PH)

Shelter

76

50

2

84

El Sub Sta

88

LB

104

90

53.6m

ELLA MEWS

55.0m 90

13
0

55.1m

Club

Posts

Anne Bryans House

12
0

El
 S

ub
 S

ta

57.1m

61

77

77a

10
8

13
6

81

CW

1 to 56
C

ayford H
ouse

66

Huxley House

113
8a

13
6a13

8

Robert Dye Architects LLP
4 Ella Mews, Cressy Road London NW3 2NH

tel:  020 7267 9388                                        
fax: 020 7267 9345      

www.robertdye.com
email: info@robertdye.com

drawing

drawing no

projectproject

These plans and specifications prepared by Robert Dye Architects 
LLP as instruments of professional service shall remain the property 
of Robert Dye Architects LLP.

These plans may not be copied or re-used without the express 
written consent of Robert Dye Architects LLP. The use of these plans 
for construction is permitted only when specifically released for 
construction reference by a dated authorised signature.

These plans are project and site specific and shall only be used for 
their intended purpose unless otherwise permitted by written consent 
of Robert Dye Architects LLP.

All dimensions shown are indicative and must be double checked on 
site by the contractor. Any inconsistncies found must be reported to 
Robert Dye Architects LLP.

DO NOT SCALE FROM THE DRAWING 

These plans and specifications prepared by Robert Dye Architects 
LLP as instruments of professional service shall remain the property 
of Robert Dye Architects LLP.

These plans may not be copied or re-used without the express 
written consent of Robert Dye Architects LLP. The use of these plans 
for construction is permitted only when specifically released for 
construction reference by a dated authorised signature.

These plans are project and site specific and shall only be used for 
their intended purpose unless otherwise permitted by written consent 
of Robert Dye Architects LLP.

All dimensions shown are indicative and must be double checked on 
site by the contractor. Any inconsistncies found must be reported to 
Robert Dye Architects LLP.

DO NOT SCALE FROM THE DRAWING 

Notes Notes 

project no

rev

scale

drawn by

dwg status

date

robertdyeNotesDateRev

Planning

October 2018

AD

1:1250 @ A3

2 Byron Mews 280
OS Map

EX 000

0 25 62.5m12.5

N

 


